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LEAGUE #603: BANTAM/PREP LEAGUE

WEEK #23 - 3/2/24

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
SATURDAY - 9:30 A.M. 90% OF 150 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 11 (23)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. # 6-TEAM 6 13 29 15 22452 325 453 1238 706 1997 4 61 31
2. # 3-TEAM 3 15 27 17 26830 388 458 1289 662 1877 1 54 38
3. # 4-TEAM 4 14 24 20 24413 353 432 1203 661 1887 3 56 36
4. # 2-TEAM 2 17 21 23 21747 315 426 1129 689 1939 5 36 56
5. # 5-TEAM 5 18 20 24 25121 364 470 1329 685 1974 2 45 47
6. # 1-TEAM 1 16 11 33 18919 274 476 1054 700 1884 6 24 68
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
199 CAM CARTER 556 WILLIAM WOODSON 140.0 CAM CARTER
199 WILLIAM WOODSON 504 CAM CARTER 137.6 WILLIAM WOODSON
135 GUNNAR HALL 350 KEEGAN SHIFLER 92.7 KEEGAN SHIFLER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
222 WILLIAM WOODSON 598 WILLIAM WOODSON
213 CAM CARTER 543 CAM CARTER
197 GUNNAR HALL 518 GUNNAR HALL

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
162 MAKENZIE WOLFE 414 MAKENZIE WOLFE 99.8 MAKENZIE WOLFE
158 BROOKLYN ELKIN 348 ARIANNA SWEENEY 88.5 DAPHNE SHIFLER
152 ARIANNA SWEENEY 337 BROOKLYN ELKIN 87.7 ARIANNA SWEENEY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
217 MAKENZIE WOLFE 579 MAKENZIE WOLFE
212 ARIANNA SWEENEY 533 ARIANNA SWEENEY
202 BROOKLYN ELKIN 511 MADISON LIDA

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
171 HUNTER YOUNG 439 HUNTER YOUNG 109.1 HUNTER YOUNG
159 JUSTIN NAVE 381 JUSTIN NAVE 102.9 JUSTIN NAVE
155 BRANTLEY NUICE 337 BRANTLEY NUICE 90.0 BRANTLEY NUICE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--BOYS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--BOYS
--------------------- -----------------------
220 BRANTLEY NUICE 563 HUNTER YOUNG
216 HUNTER YOUNG 542 LUKE FORSYTHE
204 LUKE FORSYTHE 519 JUSTIN NAVE

519 LOGAN WOLFE

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
190 KHLOE NUICE 427 KHLOE NUICE 108.0 KHLOE NUICE
84 MATILDA NICHOLAS 191 MATILDA NICHOLAS 45.8 MATILDA NICHOLAS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--GIRLS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--GIRLS
---------------------- ------------------------
259 MATILDA NICHOLAS 541 KHLOE NUICE
228 KHLOE NUICE 477 MATILDA NICHOLAS

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
476 TEAM 1 1329 TEAM 5
470 TEAM 5 1289 TEAM 3
458 TEAM 3 1238 TEAM 6
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
706 TEAM 6 1997 TEAM 6
700 TEAM 1 1974 TEAM 5
689 TEAM 2 1939 TEAM 2

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

172 CAM CARTER MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 114 GUNNAR HALL
427 CAM CARTER MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 282 GUNNAR HALL
181 CAM CARTER MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 175 GUNNAR HALL
465 GUNNAR HALL MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 454 CAM CARTER
161 MAKENZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 113 DAPHNE SHIFLER
387 MAKENZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 303 ARIANNA SWEENEY
207 MAKENZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 181 KATELYN SCHENK
525 MAKENZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 474 ARIANNA SWEENEY
159 JUSTIN NAVE JUNIOR HIGH GAME SCRATCH 147 HUNTER YOUNG
389 HUNTER YOUNG JUNIOR HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 366 JUSTIN NAVE
202 JUSTIN NAVE JUNIOR HIGH GAME HANDICAP 194 MASON LIDA
526 LUKE FORSYTHE JUNIOR HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 515 MASON LIDA
428 TEAM 5 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 419 TEAM 6

1197 TEAM 4 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1185 TEAM 6

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TEAM 1 TM #4-TEAM 4
GUNNAR HALL 60 135 332 197 518 3507 42 83 KATELYN SCHENK 81 100 241 181 487 3824 63 60
MATILDA NICHOLAS 94 84 191 259 477 2887 63 45 DAPHNE SHIFLER 55 124 321 180 495 5577 63 88
MASON LIDA 80 117 272 203 515 3664 60 61 KHLOE NUICE 37 190 427 228 541 6804 63 108
BRANTLEY NUICE 54 155 337 220 508 4051 45 90 MAKENZIE WOLFE 45 162 414 217 579 6891 69 99

HDCP=+288 AVG=279 HDCP=+218 AVG=355
TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #5-TEAM 5
MADISON LIDA 64 113 296 185 511 4454 57 78 MATTHEW ROBINSON 74 112 265 187 490 2626 39 67
KRISTA ANDERSON 70 125 282 196 495 4862 67 72 HUNTER YOUNG 36 171 439 216 563 7205 66 109
BROOKLYN ELKIN 59 158 337 202 499 5598 66 84 WILLIAM WOODSON 11 199 556 222 598 7848 57 137
ARIANNA SWEENEY 56 152 348 212 533 4824 55 87 LOGAN PROCTOR 86 82 203 179 489 2615 48 54

HDCP=+249 AVG=321 HDCP=+207 AVG=367
TM #3-TEAM 3 TM #6-TEAM 6
LOGAN WOLFE 81 115 238 197 519 3749 63 59 LUKE FORSYTHE 79 120 283 204 542 2383 38 62
KEEGAN SHIFLER 52 131 350 185 509 5933 64 92 DOMINIC BEAUMONTE 66 118 291 191 501 4764 62 76
CAM CARTER 9 199 504 213 543 9240 66 140 JUSTIN NAVE 43 159 381 202 519 7106 69 102
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - TEAM 1
GUNNAR HALL 114 69 99 282 3507 42 83 135 332 197 518 60
MATILDA NICHOLAS 54 71 66 191 2887 63 45 84 191 259 477 94
MASON LIDA 81 113 78 272 3664 60 61 117 272 203 515 80
BRANTLEY NUICE 77 93 92 262 4051 45 90 155 337 220 508 54

TM #2 - TEAM 2
MADISON LIDA 84 67 84 235 4454 57 78 113 296 185 511 64
KRISTA ANDERSON 63 61 81 205 4862 67 72 125 282 196 495 70
BROOKLYN ELKIN 100 93 102 295 5598 66 84 158 337 202 499 59
ARIANNA SWEENEY 94 111 98 303 4824 55 87 152 348 212 533 56

TM #3 - TEAM 3
LOGAN WOLFE 62 43 46 151 3749 63 59 115 238 197 519 81
KEEGAN SHIFLER 83 85 83 251 5933 64 92 131 350 185 509 52
CAM CARTER 106 149 172 427 9240 66 140 199 504 213 543 9

TM #4 - TEAM 4
KATELYN SCHENK 83 47 100 230 3824 63 60 100 241 181 487 81
DAPHNE SHIFLER 101 78 113 292 5577 63 88 124 321 180 495 55
KHLOE NUICE 110 98 80 288 6804 63 108 190 427 228 541 37
MAKENZIE WOLFE 104 161 122 387 6891 69 99 162 414 217 579 45

TM #5 - TEAM 5
MATTHEW ROBINSON 72 67 58 197 2626 39 67 112 265 187 490 74
HUNTER YOUNG 147 100 142 389 7205 66 109 171 439 216 563 36
WILLIAM WOODSON (127) (127) (127) 381 7848 57 137 199 556 222 598 11
LOGAN PROCTOR 82 41 72 195 2615 48 54 82 203 179 489 86

TM #6 - TEAM 6
LUKE FORSYTHE 95 81 107 283 2383 38 62 120 283 204 542 79
DOMINIC BEAUMONTE 71 70 95 236 4764 62 76 118 291 191 501 66
JUSTIN NAVE 90 159 117 366 7106 69 102 159 381 202 519 43

*SUBSTITUTES*


